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Bus 71 Sutton Coldfield - Chelmsley Wood via Castle Vale Go to website

Direction
Chelmsley Interchange — Sutton Library

57 stops

Open route schedule

Chelmsley Interchange

Conway Rd

Blackcat Close

John Henry Newman College

Craneberry Road

St Johns Grove

Hillside Drive

Tudor Grange Academy

Corinne Croft

Babbs Mill Park

Wheeley Moor Road

Kingshurst Park

Silverbirch Rd

Overgreen Drive

Hazelhurst Rd

Henshaw Court

Manor Park Road

Old Croft Lane

The Green

Southwood Avenue

Heathland Avenue

Route schedule
Chelmsley Interchange — Sutton Library

Monday 05:14-23:10

Tuesday 05:14-23:10

Wednesday 05:14-23:10

Thursday 05:14-23:10

Friday 05:14-23:10

Saturday 05:50-23:10

Sunday 08:20-20:20

Route info

Direction: Chelmsley Interchange

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Berrandale Gardens

Tameside Drive

Avery Croft

Drem Croft

Round Moor Walk

Watton Green

Merlin Way

Squadron Close

Severn Trent Water Works

Water Orton Lane

Minworth Hall Farm

Minworth Green

Minworth Island

Forge Croft

Walmley Ash Lane

Walmley Junior School

Walmley Infant School

Ashurst Rd

Ashfern Drive

Penns Lane

Wylde Green Rd

Shottery Grove

Cater Drive

Signal Hayes Rd

New Hall Drive

Sir Alfreds Way

Walmley Rd

Owen Court

St Chads Church



West View Rd

Rehabilitation Centre

Good Hope Hospital

Riland Rd

Midland Drive

Trinity Church

Sutton Library



Direction
Gracechurch Centre — Chelmsley Interchange

54 stops

Open route schedule

Gracechurch Centre

Coleshill Rd

Riland Grove

Good Hope Hospital

Rehabilitation Centre

Rectory Rd

St Chads Church

Reddicap Shops

Sir Alfreds Way

New Hall Drive

Signal Hayes Rd

Cater Drive

Shottery Grove

Wylde Green Rd

Ashfern Drive

Ashurst Rd

Walmley Junior School

Walmley Ash Lane

Forge Croft

Minworth Island

Minworth Green

Minworth Hall Farm

Water Orton Lane

Severn Trent Water Works

Squadron Close

Route schedule
Gracechurch Centre — Chelmsley Interchange

Monday 05:32-23:10

Tuesday 05:32-23:10

Wednesday 05:32-23:10

Thursday 05:32-23:10

Friday 05:32-23:10

Saturday 06:10-23:10

Sunday 09:20-21:20

Route info

Direction: Gracechurch Centre

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-1958132182


St Cuthberts Place

Watton Green

Round Moor Walk

Drem Croft

Brooks Croft

Avery Croft

Tangmere Drive

Tameside Drive

Berrandale Gardens

Heathland Avenue

Southwood Avenue

The Green

Old Croft Lane

Manor Park Road

Henshaw Court

Hazelhurst Rd

Chester Rd

Silverbirch Rd

Marston Drive

Wheeley Moor Road

Babbs Mill Park

Corinne Croft

Tudor Grange Academy

St Johns Grove

Craneberry Road

John Henry Newman College

Blackcat Close

Conway Rd



Chelmsley Interchange

71 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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